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Varsity Golf (Boys)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Aug. 15 @ Golf Tri: Ridgewood &
United

Valley View GC  4:00PM

Saturday Aug. 17 @ OPEN (Rocket Invite) Deer Valley Country Club  8:00PM
Thursday Aug. 22 Knoxville High School Aledo (Oak View CC)  4:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 27 @ TRAC Golf Tri: MR &

Mendota
Mendota Golf Club  4:00PM

Thursday Aug. 29 Princeville High School Aledo (Oak View CC)  4:00PM
Saturday Aug. 31 MCGE COED Invite Valley View GC  8:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 03 Golf Tri: Sherrard &

Princeton
Aledo (Oak View CC)  4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 05 @ OPEN (Golf Tri: E/P &
Orion)

OakWood CC  4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 10 @ OPEN (Golf Tri: Hall &
Riverdale)

Byron Hills Golf Course  4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 11 @ Rockridge High School Saukie GC  4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 14 @ OPEN (Kewanee Boiler

Golf Invite)
Baker Park GC  8:00AM

Monday Sep. 16 @ Freshman TRAC Invite Baker Park GC  3:00PM
Monday Sep. 16 Kewanee High School Aledo (Oak View CC)  4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 17 @ Galesburg High School

(Varsity and JV)
Bunker Links  4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 18 @ Newman Central Catholic
HS

Emerald Hill Golf Course  4:00PM

Friday Sep. 20 @ OPEN (Titan Invite) Gibson Woods  1:30PM
Monday Sep. 23 @ OPEN (TRAC Conference

Golf Meet)
Fyre Lake Golf Course  TBA

Thursday Sep. 26 @ OPEN (TRAC JV Golf Invite) Wyaton Hills Golf Course  2:00PM
Monday Sep. 30 @ Tri: Galva/Rockridge Highland Springs  4:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 02 @ OPEN ( IHSA Regional) TBD  TBA
Monday Oct. 07 @ OPEN ( IHSA Sectional) TBD  TBA
Friday Oct. 11 @ OPEN ( IHSA State Finals

)
TBD  TBA

Saturday Oct. 12 @ OPEN ( IHSA State Finals
)

TBD  TBA
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